DA DA DA DA DA DA a
4-Jan [wesesasy |C 1-Mar wednesssy 22-Apr
5-Jan|thursaay | C 2-Mar [Thursday 23-Apr Ve
6-Jan|Friday [C 3-Mar|Friday O O 24-Apr|Monday
7-Jan Off der Contingent on Advancing Each Co 25-Apr|Tuesday
8-Jan [SMrey Off i ! i 26-Apr |Wednesdsy
9-Jan|Monday | C 4-Mar [ 27-Apr|Thursday
10-Jan|Tuesday | C 5-Mar e 28-Apr|Friday
11-Jan |wednsasy |C 6-Mar|Monday 29-Apr EEIE
12-Jan|rhursday |C 7-Mar|Tuesday 30-Apr [ElILE
13-Jan|Friday |C <RS> 8-Mar |wednesday 1-May |Monday @
14-Jan Off <RS> 9-Mar |thursday |END 9 Weeks 2-May [Tuesday @
15-Jan [SYGRENN Off <RS> 10-Mar|Friday B8 Glage RSAL @ 3-May |wednesasy h——a\
16-Jan|Monday | Off HOLIDAY 11-Mar D 0 4-May | thursday [fo
17-Jan|Tuesday | C 12-Mar SV EYA Spring Break 5-May|Friday
18-Jan |wednesary | C 13-Mar|Monday | Spring Break 6-May O g m
19-Jan|mursday | C 14-Mar | Tuesday | Spring Break 7-May da @
20-Jan|Friday |C 15-Mar |wednesdsy | Spring Break
21-Jan Off 16-Mar|Thursday | Spring Break @
22-Jan [SEYA Off 17-Mar|Friday | Spring Break | TBA
23-Jan|Monday | C 18-Mar R Spring Break | TBA
24-Jan [Tuesday | C-445 19-Mar [NV Spring Break @
25-Jan |wenesasy | C-445 20-Mar|Monday @
26-Jan |hursaay | C+7-9 21-Mar|Tuesday
27-Jan|Friday |C 22-Mar |wesnescay =112 R OR @
28-Jan Off 23-Mar | hursday IE112) AR G @
29-Jan fneeg Off 24-Mar|Friday

O ABS R AINDER O O 25-Mar [SUIE
30-Jan|Monday | C-445 26-Mar da %
31-Jan|Tuesday | C-445 27-Mar|Monday
1-Feb [wenesary | C-445 28-Mar |Tuesday %
2-Feb|hursaay | C-445 29-Mar ¢ @
3-Feb|Friday |C 30-Mar AREA AT BASTROP @
4-Feb OFF 31-Mar|Friday faleS @A ZANCTAWACIE
5-Feb Sty Off (EaVeld saway HOSt AREA 6A Conte
6-Feb|Monday | C-445 2-Apr EIKE %
7-Feb|tuesday | C-445 3-Apr|Monday @
8-Feb |weime | C-445 4-Apr[Tuesday @
9-Feb|rhursaay | C-445 5-Apr
10-Feb|Friday |C 6-Apr [thursday
11-Feb TBA 7-Apr|Friday
12-Feb [Nyl O ff 8-Apr
13-Feb|Monday C-445 9-Ap|' @
14-Feb|Tuesday | C-DoNe 10-Apr|Monday @
15-Feb [weanmary | C-345 <RS> 11-Apr|Tuesday @
16-Feb|rhursday | C-345 <RS> 12-Apr [wednosdsy
17-Feb|Friday |C <RS> 13-Apr | Thursday
18-Feb TBA 14-Apr|Friday
19-Feb el Off 15-Apr BT
20-Feb |Monday | TBA(Holiday) 16-Apr BILEY
21-Feb|Tuesday | TBA Host Mag CLINIC 17-Apr|Monday
22-Feb|weanescay | C-445 18-Apr|Tuesday
23-Feb|rhursaay | T BA 19-Apr |Wednesday
24-Feb|Friday | TBA  [Barb Hill & SJ Clinic 20-Aprfs
25-Feb A 21-Apr. R ON A A /
26-Feb [T <Ch> as of 12/12
27-Feb|Monday ONE OR subject to change
28-Feb|Tuesday | BBJHpp




